
 
         

     
    

    
    
    

    
    

Taxing Units - Governing Body 
Taxing Unit Member Name Address City Zip Code Public Phone No. (xxx) xxx-xxxx Public Email Address 

Columbus Independent School District Michele Eden 105 Cardinal Lane Columbus 78934 (979)732-5704 michele.eden@cisdschools.org 
Columbus Independent School District Robert Russell 105 Cardinal Lane Columbus 78934 (979)732-5704 robert.russell@cisdschools.org 
Columbus Independent School District Bo Schobel 105 Cardinal Lane Columbus 78934 (979)732-5704 bo.schobel@cisdschools.org 
Columbus Independent School District June Schobel 105 Cardinal Lane Columbus 78934 (979)732-5704 june.schobel@cisdschools.org 
Columbus Independent School District Ryan Thomas 105 Cardinal Lane Columbus 78934 (979)732-5704 ryan.thomas@cisdschools.org 
Columbus Independent School District Carla Wiggs 105 Cardinal Lane Columbus 78934 (979)732-5704 carla.wiggs@cisdschools.org 
Columbus Independent School District Dorothy Wostarek 105 Cardinal Lane Columbus 78934 (979)732-5704 dorothy.wostarek@cisdschools.org 




